

CS DJ 788/18
AMAN TANEJA Vs. ALKA BATRA

07.08.2021

The matter has been taken up through VC via Cisco Webex.

Present: Plaintiff with Id. Counsel
Sh. U.K. Malik, Id. Counsel for defendant.
Be put up on 30.10.2021 for purpose fixed.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/07.08.2021