

04.05.24

Present: Shri Vineet Mehta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff in person.
Ms. Vishakha Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
alongwith Attorney Ms. Jyoti in person.

Matter is at the stage of PE.

PW-1 Shri Aman Taneja examined and partly cross
examined. His further cross examination is deferred.

Put up the case for entire PE/further cross
examination of PW-1, Shri Aman Taneja on **20.07.2024**.

Interim order to continue till NDOH.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/04.05.24