

39 CS DJ 788/18 AMAN TANEJA Vs. ALKA BATRA
15.05.2026

Present: Sh. Anuj Jain , Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Bhaskar Tiwari, Sh. Shivam Kumar Raheja and
Ms. Riya, Ld. Counsel for defendant

1. Arguments on application seeking clarification heard.
2. Put up for consideration/order on 23.05.2026 at 02 PM
3. Status quo till NDOH be maintained.

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/15.05.2026