

1 CS DJ 788/18 AMAN TANEJA Vs. ALKA BATRA

10.08.2026

Present: Sh. Anuj Jain, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
Sh. Shivam Kumar Raheja (through VC) and
Ms. Diya Shukla, Ld. Counsel for defendant

1. Arguments on review application for review of the order
dt. 01.06.2026 partly heard.
2. Put up for remaining arguments on **06.10.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/10.08.2026